
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Abraham, Amber aabraham@vcoe.org CTE Coordinator VCOE
2 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
3 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
4 ✓ Bowen, Jimmie JImmie.Bowen@avc.edu Professor Antelope Valley College
5 ✓ Bowers, Jane jane.bowers@avc.edu Faculty Antelope Valley College
6 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@CCCCO.edu Regional Program Monitor Chancellor's Office
7 ✓ Heinemeier, Kristin kheinemeier@frontierenergy.com Engineering Manager Frontier Energy
8 ✓ Hillman, Linda lhillm@countyofsb.org Human Services Manager II Santa Barbara Co. WDB
9 ✓ Hoffman, MIke mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
10 ✓ King, Patricia patty.king@avc.edu Counselor Antelope Valley College
11 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Coordinator SCCRC
12 ✓ Lamica, Tom thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
13 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
14 ✓ Montes, April amontes@vcccd.edu Grant Director Oxnard College
15 ✓ Morante, James morante@engagestrategies.net Owner Engage! Strategies
16 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director SCCRC
17 ✓ Owens, Vera vowens@sbceo.org Sr Admin Ass't SBCEO
18 ✓ Park, Celine cpark7@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director of Employer Engagement Santa Barbara City College
19 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu Faculty / CTE Liaison College of the Canyons
20 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu CTE Dean Cuesta College
21 ✓ Rivas, Victoria vrivas@hancockcollege.edu Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College
22 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director Ventura College
23 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC
24 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com Educational Consiltant Walker Consulting Services
25 ✓ Weber, Jonathan j.weber@westside.k12.ca.us Director of CTE Westside Union School District
26 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Pathway Coordinator iLEAD California
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